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Jfor Excellent Healtbeare

Al

st T ——

° Ve
Sw tsware'

SANITARYWARES



. ——
Sw Lsware'

SANITARYWARES

COLOUR RANGE

RED BROWN COFFEE BROWN MAGENTA ALPINE BLUE OASIS GREEN ROYAL BLACK

o @ @)

BURGUNDY PACIFIC BLUE ORANGE BLOOD RED

Rustic Colour

—
C

RED BROWN COFFEE BROWN MAGENTA ROYAL BLACK ALPINE BLUE

2 W@

An ISO 9001:2015 Company




Premium Healtbware
Jor Excellent Healtbcare

CREATION COMES IN MANY SHAPES AND FORMS.
ART ARISES WHEN THE SECRET VISION OF THE ARTIST AND
THE MANIFESTATIONS OF NATURE AGREE TO FIND
NEW SHAPES.

www.smruticeramic.com

®m ALL SIZES MENTIONED ARE APPROXIMATE.
® BUYERS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THE ACTUAL PRODUCT BEFORE BUYING.
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S wiswaré"
SANITARYWARES

101 (97) 102 (97) 103 (97)
L-26, B-15, H-26 L-27, B-15, H-26 L-27, B-14, H-27

105 (97) 107 (97) 109 (97)
L-26, B-14, H-27 L-26, B-14, H-30 L-26, B-14, H-29

w
L

ONE PIECE 10T

.

104 (47) 204 (47) 123 (9") 4D - SYPHONIC
L-27, B-15, H-26 L-27, B-14, H-27 L-26, B-14, H-29

ONE
PIECE
125 (9) 4D - SYPHONIC TOILE]T

L-27, B-14, H-30
01 ¥ ALSO AVAILABLE IN IVORY



02

ALL DESIGNS AVAILABLE IN ALL VODELS

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

101 VITROSA BLUE 102 102
DOUBLE COLOUR RED DOUBLE COLOUR BLUE

I_
LL]
-
O
|_
\l Iu
102 VITROSA BLUE 102 WOODEN 102 MARBLE u
W
=
1]
z
- | — L
103 WOODEN 103 107 VITROSA BLACK
DOUBLE COLOUR MAGENTA
ONE
PIECE
TOILET

105 VITROSA MINT GREEN



Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Su

WALL HUNG ALPHA WALL HUNG BETA WALL HUNG GAMMA

E.W.C - MODERN

WATER CLOSET

E.W.C - ECO CONCEALED E.W.C - CONCEALED E.W.C-STRAP

. . CLOSET
TOILET

E.W.C-PTRAP ANGLO INDIAN - S TRAP ANGLO INDIAN - P TRAP

03 % ALSO AVAILABLE IN IVORY



Lsware
SANITARYWARES

12x9" 13"x9 SQUARE 14x11 ROUND 16x16 CORNER

Sw

16x12 17x11 18x12

18x13 18x14 18x14 GOLDEN

WASH BASIN

18x14 POLO 17x11 LEXUS 18x16 MICRA

WASH

18x12 SQUARE 20x16 22x16 BASI N

04 » ALSO AVAILABLE IN IVORY



05

GOLDEN SET (18X14)

REPOSE SET (22X16)

FABIA SET (20X17)

RAJWADI SET (22X17)

¥ ALSO AVAILABLE IN I\

POLO SET (18X14)

SERENA SET (23X17)

AMEO SET (18X16)

STERLING SET (22X17)

MICRA SET (18X16)

SONATA SET (22X17)

SOFIYA SET (22X17)

SUPREME SET (23X17)

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

PLAIN =i
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CRETA SET (23x17)

CRYSTA SET (24X18)

MAXIMA SET (23X20)

BIG STERLING SET (25X21)

¥ ALSO AVA

LAURET SET (24X18)

DOLLAR SET (23X19)

RADO SET (25X19)

DOLPHIN SET (18X20)

LEXO SET (24X18)

EURO SET (24X19)

ROLEX SET (22X17)

INNOVA SET (23X18)

B
tsware'

SANITARYWARES

Sw

PLAIN &

BASIN
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

S

DAMRU L-16, H-31 NOVA L-15, H-31 RUBY L-16, H-33

ROYAL L-16, H-34 DIAMOND L-18, H-32 SAPPHIRE  L-16,B-14,H-32

ONE PIECE S ASIN

RAINBOW L-18,B-14,H-31 EAGLE L-17,B-13,H-32 SCORPIO L-18, H-32

snsi

HALF PEDESTAL SET SQUARE HALF PEDESTAL SET ROUND BASI N



STHVMAYEVYLINVS

24DMEIM
X .

vsOd LA NAINYQ

CE

=

|E

BASIN

IE |

—

7
™)

-

61

60

59

08
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

DAIVIRU VITROSA

?Wu%fm
ONE PIECE

BASIN



STHVMAYLVLINVS

L2ADMEIM
1

vSOdH LA WAON / NAINVYA

i

Ll
O
LU
o
LLJ
Z
@)

BASIN

152

151

150

10



STHVMALVYLINYS

L2ADMEIM
1

155

154

153

(. |

Jop-
ﬁ\muauhqv
io3

vSOdH LA Agnd / YAON

g

‘Jff.r\\l/llk\
<

158
252

157
251

gl

156
250

255

254

253

11



STHVMAYGVYLINVS

24DMEIM

352

351

350

vSOH LN SdHiIHddVYS / TvAOd

372

371

353

375

374

373

CE

BASIN

ONE PIE

378

377

376

12
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

271 272 273

274 275 276

DIAMOND VITROSA

?Wc% Sences
ONE PIECE

BASIN

280
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

550 551 552

5923 554 570

SCORPIO / RAINBOW V//ITROSA

571 572 573

jz%k&%gS&d%
ONE PIECE

BASIN

574 575 576



Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

12x12 14x14 NEW CORNER 701 24x15

{

702 20x13 703 20x16 704 20x16

705 16x16 706 17x17 707 23x17

TABLE TOP VWASH BASIN

708 19x15 709 16x16 801 22x17

TABLE TOP
WASH

BASIN

802 17x17 803 18x14 804 18x18

15 % ALSO AVAILABLE IN IVORY
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805 18x14 806 14x11 807 16x16

901 28x14 UNDER COUNTER 18x18 UNDER COUNTER 22x16

Lab Sink

24 x18x10 630x450x260 18 x12x6 470x310x180

»__;;_f. - d

oy it AT e
2o i
B 2ty
G R LR
,

18x12 18x13 12x9

14x11 16x16 Corner 18x14

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

TABLE TOP
UNDER COUNTER / LAB SINK \/WVASH BASIN

WASH

BASIN



STHVMAUVYLINYS

L2ADMEIM

73

712

711

NISVH HSY/V\ dOL 3 1aVL

722
725

721
724

714
723

731

727

726

o
O
b
L
—
m
<C
[

WASH

BASIN

734

733

732

17



STHVMAYLVYLINVS

L2ADMEIM

737

736

735

NISVdH HSVY/\V\ dOL 3 1aV.L

742
752

741
751

738
743

755

754

753

BASIN

o
O
=
L
—
m
<C
=

WASH

758

757

756

18



STHVYMAHVYLINYS
2ADMEIM
+ : NISvE HSY/\\ dO.L I 19V.L

WASH

BASIN

o
O
=
LL
=
<
=

761
764
767
840
843

760
763
766
769
842

759
762
765
768
841

er



STHVMAHVYLINVYS
24DMEIM
" : NISvE HSY/\V\ dOL I1aVv.L

o
O
=
LL]
|
oM
<
=

BASIN

WASH

846

845

844

771

848

847

774

773

12

781

776

775

784

783

782

20



STHVMAYLVYLINVS

L2ADMEIM

791

786

785

NISvVH HSY/V\ dOL 3 1aVL

794
813

793

812

792

811

821

815

814

WASH

BASIN

o
O
=
LL
=
<
=

824

823

822

21



STHVMAYVLINVS

L2ADMEIM

831

830

825

834

833

832

NISVdH HSVY/\V\ dOL S 1aV.L

851

836

835

862

861

852

o
O
=
LL]
-
m
<
=

BASIN

WASH

865

864

863

22
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867

873

881

911

921

871

874

882

912

951

872

875

883

913

952

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

TABLE TOP VWASH BASIN

TABLE TOP
WASH

BASIN
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

001 002 003

012 013 014

BLACK RED MINT GREEN

DOLPHIN / INNIOVA VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR Sw :

WASH
with
ALPINE BLUE MAGENTA WOODEN PEDESTAL




Lsware
SANITARYWARES

MAGENTA MINT GREEN

& \ ?

MAGENTA MINT GREEN ALPINE BLUE

MAXIVIA / ROLEX VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR S -

?Wfa% Sences

AC]

ASH
BASIN

Uﬁ
BLACK RED BROWN WOODEN PLD[\; f"tl

25
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

ORANGE ALPINE BLUE MAGENTA

WOODEN

611 604 1007

STERLING / SUPREME V/ITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

’sz’z% Sonces
WASH

BASIN

with
1021 1022 1025 PEDESTAL




STHVMAYLVYLINYS

24DMEIM
X !

5001

3002

3001

M0 1020 371d9Mod vsod LA SQNIFd34Ss 218

5004
6002

5003
6001

5002
5005

:

WASH

BASIN

with
PEDESTAL

6005

6004

6003

27
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Su

6006 6007 6008

6010 1501 1502

WOODEN BLACK MAGENTA

BIG STERLING VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

YDM% Sovies
WASH

‘ i with

ALPINE BLUE RED BROWN COFFEE BROWN PEDESTAL
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L ]

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

MINT GREEN ALPINE BLUE RED BROWN

MINT GREEN MAGENTA ALPINE BLUE

DOLLAR /EURO VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

?mfu% Souces
WASH

BASIN

with
RED BROWN BLACK PEDESTAL




b
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\ -t

\

N\

\

tsware

SANITARYWARES

..-“
<

D
)/
S

MAGENTA MINT GREEN ALPINE BLUE

v

RED BROWN BLACK WOODEN

i
) )

|0
e
1

| e
_ \ _ _ _

!

ORANGE ALPINE BLUE

LAURET / LEXO VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

. . S o T [ g WASH
, f BASI,tI\hI

WITI

MAGENTA MINT GREEN MARBLE PEDESTAL

30



31

r
S e ain P
= b
e

&a v
.9
=
= e
e

4 X3
-~ I - N I .

MAGENTA BURGUNDY MINT GREEN

ALPINE BLUE

ORANGE RED RED BROWN
& J <
ORANGE BLACK MAGENTA

L ]

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

SOFIYA VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

’,'Dfa?a&"u% Sences

WASH
BASIN
with
PEDESTAL



STAHVMALVLINVYS

L0ADMEIM
1

WASH
with
PEDESTAL

BASIN

3
;

dMO 100 3'19Mod vsOd LN\ WNSd3S

607
612
615
1016

606
610
614
1003

605
608
613
1002

32
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

1026 1027 1028

SERENA VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

1031 1033 1035

jgﬁ%ﬁ%gS%ﬂ%
WASH

BASIN

with
1036 1037 1039 PEDESTAL
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

1043 1044 1050

. 1052 P
o ﬁ;i":;,“ 5
T
o 3
& ...

SERENA VITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

1062 1063 1064

i;%kﬁ@gS%ﬂ%
WASH
BASIN
with

1065 1066 1067 PEDESTAL




STHVMAYVLINVS

PADMEIM
'-' L]

2002

2001

1068

a0 100 J1dMod vsOd LN\ WNSd3S

2005
4002

2004
4001

2003

2006

W
5
<

i
W
<
=

r-4
7
<
m

with

PEDESTAL

4006

4005

4003

35
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Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

4011 4012 4013

SERENA / 18X14 V/ITROSA DOUBLE COLOUR

W ¥ N
N D2 :‘vi c?;
S
MICRA SET MINT GREEN RED BROWN
~ . = A .’
\ 7
& ¢
N v
% i 3
) — 3 T \ )l — WASH
— " BASIN
with
BLACK MAGENTA ALPINE BLUE PEDESTAL



ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE IN ALL RUSTIC COLOURS

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

DOLPHIN SET DOLLAR SET

STERLING SET 18x14 SET 18x14 SET

RUSTIC SET

SUPREME SET SERENA SET SOFIYA SET

KJ@O&:&
WASH

BASIN
with
PEDESTAL




38

HEXA URINAL

GENTS WALL URINAL

LADIES URINAL

HALF STALL URINAL

NANO URINAL

URINAL PARTITION

NEXA URINAL

CORNER URINAL

URINAL CHANNEL

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Suw

URINAL

URINAL
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ma

20" 0P CITY PAN M.D PAN
EASTERN PAN ACUPRESSURE PAN 20" O.P CROSS

23" O.P " (Stand) O.P BABY PAN

23" (Stand) O.P

RURAL PAN FOOT REST

18" LW.C (RING TYPE) 18" LW.C (OPEN TYPE)

Ldl"]

P-TRAP S-TRAP BIG P-TRAP

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Sw

ORISSA FAN

Orissa
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ALL COLOURS AVAILABLEIN ALL ITEMS

Lsware
SANITARYWARES

Suw

MARBLE - BLACK MARBLE - OASIS GREEN BLUE

MAGENTA RED BROWN

MINT GREEN BLACK ALPINE BLUE

ALL ITEMS
AVAILABLEIN ALL

RUSTIC
COLOURS

ORISSA PAN DOUBLE COLOUR

18X12 RUSTIC E.W.C RUSTIC

Orissa

Pan Double
OP.DOUBLE COLOUR RUSTIC ORISSA PAN RUSTIC EASTERN PAN RUSTIC Colour
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o he A W 3T SANITARYWARES

SMRUTI CERAMICS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF SANITARYWARES
REGD. OFFICE : NAVAGAM ROAD, THANGADH - 363 530, GUJARAT, INDIA.

- 491-2751-221234
: +91-2751-221231
MOBILE : +91- 74050 50504 / 93272 29196

E-MAIL : info@smruticeramic.com e smruticeramic@gmail.com
CERAMICS WEB : www.smruticeramic.com




